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Cable tie / hose tie from polyamide 6.6 for fast, seamless and reliable bundling of cables, hoses, etc.

Art. No. 141427 to 141490

Cable ties

The black cable tie offers a higher resistance to UV radiation thanks to the enclosed "soot".

P7-227 e

Application: electrical installations, industrial cabling, automobile cabling, marine cabling, pre-fab buildings,
special applications.

Material

Operating temperature

Cable tie, PA 6.6

Art. No.

141427
141428
141435
141436
141437
141438
141439
141440
141441
141442
141449
141450
141451
141452
141453
141454
141455
141456
141457
141458
141475
141476
141483
141484
141487
141488
141489
141490

Type No.

KB-5-025100
KB-N-025100
KB-5-025190
KB-N-025190
KB-S-036150
KB-N-036150
KB-S-036200
KB-N-036200
KB-S-036300
KB-N-036300
KB-S-048180
KB-N-048180
KB-S-048200
KB-N-048200
KB-S-048250
KB-N-048250
KB-5-048300
KB-N-048300
KB-5-048360
KB-N-048360
KB-S-078450
KB-N-078450
KB-S-088750
KB-N-088750
KB-S-125530
KB-N-125530
KB-S-1251000
KB-N-1251000

Polyamide 6.6
-45°Cto 85 °C

Band width

mm

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
7.6
7.6
9.0
9.0
12.0
12.0
12.5
12.5

Band length Max. bundle
mm diameter
mm
100 21
100 21
200 53
200 53
150 36
150 36
200 53
200 53
300 84
300 84
180 43
180 43
200 50
200 50
250 65
250 65
300 81
300 81
350 100
350 100
450 131
450 131
760 230
760 230
540 156
540 156
1000 315
1000 315

Colour

black
natural
black
natural
black
natural
black
natural
black
natural
black
natural
black
natural
black
natural
black
natural
black
natural
black
natural
black
natural
black
natural
black
natural
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Subject technical changes.



